
MEN'S 181.0 RESULTS

Men's 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ian Gruis Gardner Edgerton High School 175.1 275.0 10

2 Maikell Clark LV Pioneers 178.7 270.0 8

3 Hayes Miller Mill Valley 180.0 265.0 6

4 CONNOR WELLS Washburn Rural 179.4 230.0 4

5 LOGAN GALL Basehor Linwood 180.6 230.0 2

6 Kaleb Kirgan Piper High School 175.4 225.0 1

7 SAM BOETCHER Basehor Linwood 176.2 225.0 0

8 Jace Lee Mill Valley 179.0 225.0 0

9 Thomas Harbour Tonganoxie 179.0 225.0 0

10 Conner  Wood Mill Valley 180.0 225.0 0

11 Zetan Vink Ottawa High School 180.8 225.0 0

12 William Evans Gardner Edgerton High School 174.6 220.0 0

13 Grady Daugherty Iola High School 180.0 205.0 0

14 NASH MCCARTY Basehor Linwood 181.0 205.0 0

15 Garrett Lingenfelter Lansing High School 174.8 185.0 0

16 RYKER SCHWISOW Basehor Linwood 181.0 185.0 0

17 WILL HINTON Basehor Linwood 176.8 165.0 0

18 THOMAS CAVANAUGH Basehor Linwood 173.8 160.0 0

19 Landon Dugan Gardner Edgerton High School 177.7 150.0 0

20 Landon Daniels Piper High School 181.0 135.0 0

21 ELI JENKINS Basehor Linwood 177.0 0 0

22 Brandon McKarnin Iola High School 179.0 0 0

Men's 181.0 Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 SAM BOETCHER Basehor Linwood 176.2 415.0 10

2 Hayes Miller Mill Valley 180.0 415.0 8

3 Ian Gruis Gardner Edgerton High School 175.1 400.0 6

4 Zetan Vink Ottawa High School 180.8 400.0 4

5 Kaleb Kirgan Piper High School 175.4 380.0 2

6 William Evans Gardner Edgerton High School 174.6 375.0 1

7 Jace Lee Mill Valley 179.0 355.0 0

8 CONNOR WELLS Washburn Rural 179.4 350.0 0

9 LOGAN GALL Basehor Linwood 180.6 345.0 0

10 Thomas Harbour Tonganoxie 179.0 335.0 0

11 Conner  Wood Mill Valley 180.0 335.0 0

12 Maikell Clark LV Pioneers 178.7 330.0 0

13 RYKER SCHWISOW Basehor Linwood 181.0 330.0 0

14 ELI JENKINS Basehor Linwood 177.0 320.0 0

15 THOMAS CAVANAUGH Basehor Linwood 173.8 290.0 0

16 WILL HINTON Basehor Linwood 176.8 275.0 0

17 Landon Dugan Gardner Edgerton High School 177.7 275.0 0

18 Garrett Lingenfelter Lansing High School 174.8 240.0 0

19 Landon Daniels Piper High School 181.0 175.0 0

20 Brandon McKarnin Iola High School 179.0 0 0

21 Grady Daugherty Iola High School 180.0 0 0

22 NASH MCCARTY Basehor Linwood 181.0 0 0

Men's 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 SAM BOETCHER Basehor Linwood 176.2 275.0 10

2 CONNOR WELLS Washburn Rural 179.4 260.0 8

3 Hayes Miller Mill Valley 180.0 260.0 6



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

4 William Evans Gardner Edgerton High School 174.6 245.0 4

5 Ian Gruis Gardner Edgerton High School 175.1 245.0 2

6 NASH MCCARTY Basehor Linwood 181.0 245.0 1

7 Kaleb Kirgan Piper High School 175.4 235.0 0

8 Jace Lee Mill Valley 179.0 235.0 0

9 LOGAN GALL Basehor Linwood 180.6 235.0 0

10 Conner  Wood Mill Valley 180.0 225.0 0

11 Zetan Vink Ottawa High School 180.8 225.0 0

12 Grady Daugherty Iola High School 180.0 220.0 0

13 WILL HINTON Basehor Linwood 176.8 215.0 0

14 Maikell Clark LV Pioneers 178.7 215.0 0

15 RYKER SCHWISOW Basehor Linwood 181.0 215.0 0

16 ELI JENKINS Basehor Linwood 177.0 210.0 0

17 THOMAS CAVANAUGH Basehor Linwood 173.8 195.0 0

18 Brandon McKarnin Iola High School 179.0 190.0 0

19 Landon Dugan Gardner Edgerton High School 177.7 185.0 0

20 Thomas Harbour Tonganoxie 179.0 185.0 0

21 Garrett Lingenfelter Lansing High School 174.8 165.0 0

22 Landon Daniels Piper High School 181.0 155.0 0

Men's 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Hayes Miller Mill Valley 180.0 940.0 10

2 Ian Gruis Gardner Edgerton High School 175.1 920.0 8

3 SAM BOETCHER Basehor Linwood 176.2 915.0 6

4 Zetan Vink Ottawa High School 180.8 850.0 4

5 William Evans Gardner Edgerton High School 174.6 840.0 2

6 Kaleb Kirgan Piper High School 175.4 840.0 1



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

7 CONNOR WELLS Washburn Rural 179.4 840.0 0

8 Maikell Clark LV Pioneers 178.7 815.0 0

9 Jace Lee Mill Valley 179.0 815.0 0

10 LOGAN GALL Basehor Linwood 180.6 810.0 0

11 Conner  Wood Mill Valley 180.0 785.0 0

12 Thomas Harbour Tonganoxie 179.0 745.0 0

13 RYKER SCHWISOW Basehor Linwood 181.0 730.0 0

14 WILL HINTON Basehor Linwood 176.8 655.0 0

15 THOMAS CAVANAUGH Basehor Linwood 173.8 645.0 0

16 Landon Dugan Gardner Edgerton High School 177.7 610.0 0

17 Garrett Lingenfelter Lansing High School 174.8 590.0 0

18 ELI JENKINS Basehor Linwood 177.0 530.0 0

19 Landon Daniels Piper High School 181.0 465.0 0

20 NASH MCCARTY Basehor Linwood 181.0 450.0 0

21 Grady Daugherty Iola High School 180.0 425.0 0

22 Brandon McKarnin Iola High School 179.0 190.0 0


